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Tusla Child and Family Support Network Coordinators
Dublin North City including:  Ballymun, Finglas, North East and West Inner City, Cabr and Dublin Bay North 
	
Senior Child & Family Support Network Coordinator – 
Dublin North City
	

Pamela Cooper
	pamela.cooper@tusla.ie
086 822 9200
Tusla Child & Family Agency
3rd Floor, Park House,
191-193 North Circular Road, Dublin 7



	Child & Family Support Network Coordinators
	Child & Family Support Network Areas
	Contact Details

	Paul Madden
	Ballymun/Whitehall 
	paul.madden@tusla.ie
086 0264944
Geraldstown House
Ballymun
Dublin 9

	Stephen Nolan
	Finglas
	Stephen.nolan@tusla.ie
087 135 5720
St Helena’s Resource Centre
St Helena’s Road
Finglas
Dublin 11

	Eleonora Sozzi
	North East Inner City
	eleonora.sozzi@tusla.ie
086 380 1352
St Helena’s Resource Centre
St Helena’s Road
Finglas
Dublin 11

	Fidelma Bonass
	North West Inner City
	fidelma.bonass@hse.ie
086 821 7266
Tusla Child & Family Agency
3rd Floor, Park House,
191-193 North Circular Road, Dublin 7

	Lavinia Griffin 
	Cabra
	lavinia.griffin@tusla.ie
087 280 2794
Tusla Child & Family Agency
3rd Floor, Park House,
191-193 North Circular Road, Dublin 7

	Sarah Gillard
	Dublin Bay North
	sarah.gillard@tusla.ie
087 604 2534
Tusla Child & Family Agency
3rd Floor, Park House,
191-193 North Circular Road, Dublin 7

	Catherine Okane 
	Meitheal Lead Practitioner 
	Catherine.okane@tusla.ie
086 047 7604
Tusla Child & Family Agency
3rd Floor, Park House,
191-193 North Circular Road, Dublin 7



Tusla Dublin North Region:  Dublin 5, 13 and 17
	TUSLA DUBLIN NORTH
Family Support Manager
Dublin North 
(D5/13 &17)
	
Grainne Kinsella
[bookmark: _GoBack]0863837589
	Grainne.kinsella@tusla.ie 
Tusla Child & Family Agency
Coolock Health Centre
Cromcastle Road, Coolock Dublin 5 


	Child & Family Support Network Coordinators
	Child & Family Support Network Areas
	Contact Details

	Brian Doyle
0871719761
	      TUSLA DUBLIN NORTH
Dublin 5, 13 and 17


	Brian.doyle@tusla.ie 
Tusla Child & Family Agency
Coolock Health Centre
Cromcastle Road, Coolock Dublin 5 
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Meitheal

A TUSLA led national practice model




